MDP1401Pin#1
Pin#1
Pin#1
Identification
Pin#1MDP1601
MDP1403
MDP1603
A ± .254

200K
220K
330K
390K
470K
510K
560K
680K
820K
1M
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
No. of
Pins
Fig.
71-MDP1401(Value)GE04	 A	 14
71-MDP1403(Value)GE04	 A	 14
71-MDP1601(Value)GE04	 B	 16
71-MDP1603(Value)GE04	 B	 16
Price Each
200251 100
A B
SOMC SERIES - Molded,

390K
470K
560K
680K
820K
1M
For quantities 5,000 and up, call for quote.
1000 2000
A
B
B
4 Digit Resistance Value Chart = First 3 digits are significant figures and the last
digit specifies the number of zeroes to follow. Example:  1002 =10K, 10R0 = 10 ohm
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Networks/Arrays
71-SOMC1601-Value	 A	 16	 22, 470, 1K, 2.2K, 4.7K, 6.8K, 10K, 22K, 47K,100K
71-SOMC1603-Value	 B	 16	 22, 33, 47, 100, 220, 330, 1K, 2.2K, 4.7K, 10K, 100K
71-CSC06A03-Value	 B	 100, 150, 220, 470, 1.0K, 2.2K, 4.7K, 10K, 100K 	 .2	 .75	 6	 3
71-CSC08A03-Value	 B	 47, 100, 150, 220, 330, 470, 680, 1.0K, 1.5K, 2.2K, 3.3K, 	 .2	 1	 8	 4	   	   	   	   	 Call
		  4.7K, 10K, 22K, 47K, 68K, 100K, 150K, 200K, 470K									         For
71-CSC10A03-Value	 B	 22, 47, 100, 220, 470, 1.0K, 3.3K, 4.7K, 5.6K, 10K,	 .2	 1.25	 10	 5	   	   	   	   	 Quote
	 	 100K, 1.0M
264-Value-RC	 A	 6	 5
265-Value-RC	 A	 8	 7
266-Value-RC	 A	 10	 9
267-Value-RC	 B	 6	 3
268-Value-RC	 B	 8	 4
269-Value-RC	 B	 10	 5
71-CSC06A01-Value	 A	 220, 330, 560, 680, 1.0K, 1.5K, 2.2K, 3.3K, 4.7K,  	 .125	 .75	 6	 5
		  6.8K, 10K, 22K, 47K, 56K, 100K, 220K, 330K, 1.0M	 								         Call
71-CSC08A01-Value	 A	 330, 470, 1.0K, 2.2K, 3.3K, 4.7K, 10K, 22K, 33K, 47K, 100K	 .125	 1	 8	 7	   	   	   	   	  For
71-CSC10A01-Value	 A	 100, 150, 200, 220, 330, 470, 560, 1.0K, 1.5K, 2.2K, 3.3K, 	 .125	 1.25	 10	 9	   	   	   	   	  Quote